So
il—
 L
ab
69
Triaxial Sample Prep
Precision Diameter Tape, 0.75 to 7”— HM-4174
Precision Diameter Tape, 28 to 200mm— HM-4174M

Soil Sample Trimmer, 1.0 to 4.0”— HM-3140
Sample trimmer for cutting samples to precise diameters. The HM-3130
handles samples up to 3" and HM-4140 handles up to 4" samples by
employing easily interchangeable top platens. Stainless steel pins in pedestal
& top platen hold sample in position. Top platen bearing assembly is lowered
& locked and sample trimmed with wire saw, order top platens and saw
separately. Shipping wt. 6 lbs. (2.72kg)
Wire Saw— HM-3175
Sample trimming saw with replaceable wire blade.
Open-Type Miter Box— H-4187
For trimming and squaring soil specimens, miter box consists of
base and sides. Opening is 3.2"W x 3-1/2"H (81 x 89mm) Plated
for corrosion resistance. Shipping wt. 10 lbs. (4.5kg)
HM-4173
Top Platen Model
1.0" HM-3130.10
1.4" HM-3130.14
1.875" HM-3130.18
2.0" HM-3130.20
2.5" HM-3130.25
2.8" HM-3130.28
3.0" HM-3130.30
4.0" HM-3130.40
Sample Trimmer Top Platens
Two-Part Compaction Molds
Two-part Aluminum molds with easy-close
band clamp closure. Base plate/Pedestal
combination provides a stable platform for
mold during production.
HM-3817.28
HM-3817.28BP
HM-4174
HM-4174M
Two-Part Compaction Molds
Sample Mold Base Plate
1.4" HM-3817.14 HM-3817.14BP
1.5" HM-3817.15 HM-3817.15BP
1.875" HM-3817.18 HM-3817.18BP
2.0" HM-3817.20 HM-3817.20BP
2. 36" HM-3817.23 HM-3817.23BP
2.5" HM-3817.25 HM-3817.25BP
2.8" HM-3817.28 HM-3817.28BP
4.0" HM-3817.40 HM-3817.40BP
6.0" HM-3817.60 HM-3817.60BP
35mm HM-3817.35 HM-3817.35BP
38mm HM-3817.38 HM-3817.38BP
50mm HM-3817.50 HM-3817.50BP
70mm HM-3817.70 HM-3817.70BP
100mm HM-3817.100 HM-3817.100BP
150mm HM-3817.150 HM-3817.150BP
HM-3175
HM-3130HM-3130.20
H-4187